1.CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

J 1 2
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3.EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5.PROJECT NO (Ifapplicable)
01 9/25/2014 |04
6.ISSUED BY CODE HC1028 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item6) CODE I
D O-SCOTT-PLE3
z;m DRNVE See Item 6
SCOTT AFB IL. 62225-5406
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CISCO SYSTEMS INC.
170 WEST TASMAN DRIVE
SAN JOSE CA 85134-1700 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
KAREN KING
X 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
HC1028-14-D-0003-0001
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE _0GX96 [FACILITY CODE 0GX96 X | 18-Sep-2014
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT S OF SOLICIT ATIONS
DThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified fr receipt of Ofer D is extended, D is not extended.

Offr must acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one ofthe Hllowing methods:

(a) By conpleting Items 8 and 15, and retuming copies ofthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on each copy ofthe ofr submitted;
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes areference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an ofir already submitted, such change may be made by telegramor letter,
provided each telegramor letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT YORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

X |C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
43.103(a) Bilateral

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter

where feasible.
Modification C)ontrol Number: musenbrl147627

A. This delivery order w as aw arded to satisfy the minimum guarantee of $2,500. With the aw ard of Delivery order 0002 to

HC1028-14-D-0003, the minimum requirement has been met.

B. The purpose of this modification is to reduce the amount of this delivery order from $2,500 to $0.00.

C. As aresutt of this modification, the total aw ard and obligated amount is decreased by $2,500, from $2,500 to $0.00.

D. All other terms and conditions remain as stated.

Except as provided herein, all terns and conditions ofthe document refrenced in Item9A or 10A, as heretofore ch d, remains unchanged and in fall Hree and efiect.

&

15A-- AND TITLE OF SI R (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
lr A Gl »UMYPE 7 ry . . iL.mil
i .E CTO A /:_,' o grJ C < e 618.229.9569 EMA"_‘Célrrle.l'n.I'OSS.CIV@)I'nal .1mi1

15B,CONTRACTOR/QOFFEROR 15C. DATE SI D |16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
{ - . gy ROSS.CARRIEM.1230417381  SEb i
9[22y 20/)/ 9/25/2014

(Signature o(pgp!on authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

EXCEPTION TO S 30 30-105-04 ST ANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




HC1028-14-D-0003
0001 (musenbrl147627)
Page 2 of 2

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION A - SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM

The total cost of this contract was decreased by 2,500.00 from $2,500.00 to 0.00.

SECTION B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 0001
The unit price amount $2,500.00 has been deleted.
The cost constraint NSP has been added.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $2,500.00 from $2,500.00 to UNDEFINED.
SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA
Accounting and Appropriation

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $2,500.00 from
$2,500.00 to $0.00.

CLIN 0001:

AA: 97X4930.5F20 000 C1013 0 068142 2F 310010 10550142 01 (CIN 105501420001) was decreased by
$2,500.00 from $2,500.00 to $0.00

(End of Summary of Changes)



		2014-09-25T15:57:23-0500
	ROSS.CARRIE.M.1230417381




